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m resolutionµ+ tracks, 150 π=10 deg., θTransverse momentum resolution: 
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m resolutionµ+ tracks, 150 π=10 deg., θTransverse momentum resolution: 

No material
chamber gas
chamber gas + copper
chamber gas + copper + Kapton
chamber gas + copper + Kapton + Mylar
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m resolutionµ+ tracks, 150 π=10 deg., θTransverse momentum resolution: 

3 packages
4 packages
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m resolutionµ+ tracks, 150 π=10 deg., θTransverse momentum resolution: 
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ground plane

cathode plane

wire plane

NOMEX honeycomb

cathode plane

ground plane

10 mm

5 mm

10 mm
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p (GeV/c)
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

p
T

/p
T

δ

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

m resolutionµ+ tracks, 150 π=10 deg., θTransverse momentum resolution: 

With NOMEX

Without NOMEX
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